43

201 94FJE PUE K 2>

it

FC

KUFC

llamass

il

FC

SC

42

36

25

18

16

14

10

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

10

12

92

49

60

23

22

28

10

11

4 +88
11 +38
23 +37
40 -17
38 -16
49 -21
35 -25
95 -84

FABE N E Y —)—2



201 94FJE PUE K 2>

it

SC

FC

KUFC

it

llamass
FC

il

onc

Qe 7
Oe 10

Oe 14
Oe 11

O

40 0
201

Oe 3
Oe

[N

le
le 5

w

Oe
Oe 3

N

Oe
Qe 2

o1

20 5
Oe 4

Oe 13
le 2

OTnCXx

le 15
Oe 9

le
Oe

le
2e

2e
Oe

N

o W

Ol » 3o ——

O

Oe 1
Oe 1

100
201

Oe 2
100

8o 1
301

Oe 4
Oe 1

302
201

(IS
ool
oo

201
130

90 0
11

60 0
302

Oe 1
200

FEA3E Y [E Y A —Y—2



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

20 Ve 407

20 Ve 407

20 V0 407

20 V0 407

20V0414

20V0414

20V0414

20170414

209/04/21

209/04/21

209/04/21

209/04/21

2 09/04/28

209/04/28

209/04/28

209/04/28

20194 U [E K2

1330

1300

1100

1100

1100

1300

1330

1300

1100

1100

1330

1330

1100

1100

1330

1330

it
o
(@]

FC

KUFC

SC

ll

FC

KUFC

SC

o

FC

KUFC

o

lamasfs FC

KUFC

lamasfs FC

ll

ll

lamasfs FC

lamas& FC

o

ot

FC

SC

TSV( )
&
TSV( )
&
TSV( )
TSV( )
&
&

FA3E W [EY > ——7



17 209/05/19

18 209/05/19

19 20905/19

20 20905/19

21 209/06/02

22 209/06/02

23 209/06/02

24 209/06/02

25 209/06/09

26 209/06/09

27 209/06/09

28 209/06/09

29 209/06/30

30 209/06/30

31 209/06/30

32 209/06/30

20194 U [E K2

100

330

330

100

100

300

300

330

300

100

330

300

300

300

100

100

o

il

SC

lamas& FC

FC

SC

FC

lamasfs FC

FC

o

lamasfs FC

il

KUFC

il

KUFC

il

ot

KUFC

lamas& FC

ot

FC

KUFC

TSV( )
TSV( )
TSV( )
GF
sC TSV( )
= AT
= AT
sC TSV( )
GF
&

FA3E W [EY > ——7



33

34

35

36

10

37

38

39

40

11

41

42

43

44

12

45

46

47

48

09/06/16

09/07/14

09/07/14

09/07/14

09/07/21

09/07/21

09/07/21

09/07/21

09/08/25

09/08/25

09/08/25

09/08/25

09/09/01

09/09/01

09/09/01

09/09/01

20194 U [E K2

300

300

100

100

100

100

100

330

300

330

100

100

330

300

300

100

o

| amas®

| amas®

FC

KUFC

il

FC

FC

il

SC

il

0-7 -
™=l
]
0-13
D FC
]
5-4
KUFC
]
1-2
]
0-6 -
™=l
]
1-3
I FC
]
1-3
KUFC
]
6-0
]
5-0
]
2-0 -
| amas=
]
1-15
— KUFC
]
1-2
]
2-7 -
™=l
]
3-1 —
— | amasE
]
0-3
I FC
]
6-0

(S]]

o

FC

FC

SC

SC

SC

GF

TSV( )

TSV( )

TSV( )

GF

FA3E W [EY > ——7



13

49

50

51

52

14

53

54

55

56

2 09/09/08

2 09/09/08

2 09/09/08

2 09/09/08

2 09/09/15

2 09/09/15

2 09/09/22

2 09/09/15

20194 U [E K2

100

100

330

330

330

100

300

300

il

KUFC

il

SC

KUFC

lamasfs FC

= SC
FC &

G
lamas® FC TSV( )

FC

il

FA3E W [EY > ——7



